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1 Plysier Koen Roeselare 112 107 116 120 112 567

2 Evans Phil Deurne 103 88 109 114 80 494

3 Driesen Luc Deurne 100 67 84 107 91 449

4 Van Looy Rene Bekegem 106 52 97 97 92 444

5 Dejonckheere Patrick Roeselare 83 84 93 72 108 440

6 Schollier Andy Bekegem 75 75 90 100 86 426

7 Vanwonterghem Aurelia Bekegem 86 91 74 99 75 425

8 Schollier Maurice Bekegem 83 64 87 75 112 421

9 Declerck Gino Bekegem 79 61 94 74 82 390

10 Degryse Kelly Roeselare 72 32 86 84 108 382

11 Decomble Tilly Bekegem 85 68 60 58 51 322

12 Dhaenens Walter Eindhout 86 86
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1 Stas Rik Tongerlo 88 94 63 89 89 423

2 De Bock Guy Deurne 94 85 84 101 58 422

3 Lambrechts Monique Eindhout 77 45 92 71 92 377

4 Vanwonterghem Guida Bekegem 71 73 67 58 77 346

5 Vandenberghe Sjouke Bekegem 81 72 72 74 44 343

6 Willems Wesley Bekegem 52 43 88 81 73 337

7 Vandewalle Daniël Bekegem 81 50 26 82 58 297

8 Daans Reintje Deurne 50 54 63 78 245

9 De Poorter Shirley Roeselare 26 65 56 48 46 241

10 De Meyer Cindy Deurne 44 19 48 64 65 240

11 Segers Viviane Eindhout 66 25 35 39 48 213
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1 Plysier Gibsy Roeselare 91 86 105 108 112 502

2 Maene Marnix Bekegem 81 67 78 83 81 390

3 Pipeleers Johny Eindhout 58 56 41 86 77 318

4 Vandenberghe Marc Bekegem 61 44 75 36 74 290

5 Keymis Ludgard Tongerlo 98 56 39 79 272

6 Decap Cindy Bekegem 32 88 68 29 52 269

7 Van Doninck Hanny Eindhout 58 40 39 73 49 259

8 Thijs Charles Deurne 46 38 47 66 40 237

9 Loomans Agnes Deurne 44 43 55 49 40 231

10 Haeseldonckx Jos Eindhout 30 39 55 47 58 229

11 Govers Jack Tongerlo 34 75 58 45 212
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1 Ecran Johnny Deurne 61 47 51 35 74 268

2 Pauwels Fien Eindhout 51 36 63 56 52 258

3 Thijs Philomena Deurne 37 15 66 43 71 232

4 Van Genechten Louis Eindhout 49 38 36 34 41 198

5 Keymis Rina Tongerlo 40 36 65 49 190

6 Schepens Nicole Deurne 42 42 31 47 26 188

7 Maes Johan Tongerlo 54 61 62 177

8 De Meyer Kelly Deurne 46 9 38 67 160

9 Samyn Olivier Roeselare 24 52 82 158

10 Veres Gabriela Bekegem 28 40 28 22 35 153

11 Malomgré Jel Deurne 24 26 20 39 20 129

12 Verstraeten Jan Tongerlo 17 30 23 16 86

13 Couwels Annemie Bekegem 21 32 6 26 85

14 Fiers Glenn Bekegem 66 66

15 Driesen Kevin Deurne 29 35 64

16 Blomme Kris Bekegem 25 37 62

17 De Meyer Gerard Deurne 10 10 26 0 14 60

18 Deklerck Franky Bekegem 27 32 59

19 De Meyer Sandy Deurne 13 2 18 8 15 56

20 Geloen Alain Bekegem 24 14 38

21 Vercamer Jackie Roeselare 38 38

22 De Bock Yana Deurne 23 12 35

23 Beelen Milo Tongerlo 17 17

24 Heurckmans Greg Eindhout 12 12

25 Baillieu Stijn Bekegem 6 6

26 Corrnelissen Els Eindhout 4 4
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1 Govers Bam     Tongerlo 50 27 45 52 174

2 Govers Aiden      Tongerlo 12 21 10 43

3 Willems Vic             Bekegem 12 0 6 10 7 35

4 Driesen Kato Deurne 2 13 19 34

5 De Bock Quinten    Deurne 0 5 8 8 4 25

6 Biesmans Tom Tongerlo 2 2 5 0 4 13

7 Beelen Fien Tongerlo 2 2 5 0 3 12

8 Willems Brix         Deurne 2 2 5 0 0 9
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1 Plysier Koen Roeselare 1 3 4 1 9

2 Evans Phil Deurne 2 2 4

3 Degryse Kelly Roeselare 1 2 3

4 Van Looy Rene Bekegem 1 1 2

5 Plysier Gibsy Roeselare 2 1 3

6 Vanwonterghem Aurelia Bekegem 2 2

7 De Bock Guy Deurne 1 1

8 Declerck Gino Bekegem 1 1

9 Maene Marnix Bekegem 1 1

10 Govers Bam     Tongerlo 1 1

11 Schollier Maurice Bekegem 1 1 2

12 Driesen Luc Deurne 1 1

13 Stas Rik Tongerlo 1 1 2

14 Lambrechts Monique Eindhout 1 1

15 Dejonckheere Patrick Roeselare 1 1
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Totaal 5 0 8 16 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34


